National Hydrologic Warning Council

Mail-in Membership Application



This form was approved by NHWC Board Vote on January 20, 2017 and remains in effect indefinitely until revised by NHWC Board Vote. The NHWC recommends using the online membership registration process that requires a credit card. If you are unable to use a credit card, please fill out this document and send to the address at the bottom.

PRIMARY CONTACT INFORMATION (The primary contact is the voting member.)

*AGENCY/ORGANIZATION:		
, to Etto ., otto Atti Extroit.		
*STREET ADDRESS:		
*CITY:	*STATE:	*ZIP CODE:
*PHONE NUMBER:		
*EMAIL:		

MEMBERSHIP INFORMATION — Two membership categories have been defined: *group membership* for agencies, corporations, and organizations involved with hydrologic warning; and, *individual membership* for persons who have an interest in hydrologic warning independent of their employer or organization.

1. SELECT ONE:

Federal Membership – Level F \$700 (Unlimited contacts*)
Group Membership – Level G1 \$320 (Max # Contacts = 3)
Level G2 \$540 (Max # Contacts = 5)
Level G3 \$700 (Unlimited contacts*)

*At same single office location

Individual Membership – Level I1 \$120 (Max # Contacts = 1) Student Membership – Level S \$40 (Max # Contacts = 1)

- FILL OUT the contact information for each additional contact person on the following pages.
- **3. SEND** this application along with payment by check made out to National Hydrologic Warning Council to the following address:

National Hydrologic Warning Council Treasurer 2480 West 26th Avenue, Suite 156-B Denver, Colorado 80211-5304

SECONDARY CONTACT INFORMATION (Secondary contacts are not voting members of NHWC.)

*NAME #2: *AGENCY/ORGANIZATION: *STREET ADDRESS:			
*CITY: *PHONE NUMBER: *EMAIL:	*STATE:		
*NAME #3: *AGENCY/ORGANIZATION: *STREET ADDRESS:			
	*STATE:	*ZIP CODE:	
*NAME #4: *AGENCY/ORGANIZATION: *STREET ADDRESS:			
*CITY: *PHONE NUMBER: *EMAIL:	*STATE:		
*NAME #5: *AGENCY/ORGANIZATION: *STREET ADDRESS:			
*CITY: *PHONE NUMBER: *EMAIL:	*STATE:		

National Hydrologic Warning Council
Our mission is to provide education, training, and standards for the generation, delivery, and use of timely reliable hydrologic information.

http://www.hydrologicwarning.org

^{* --}Indicates required fields